
2018 APWA BEST Award Winners

Project Category/Division Project Name Agency

Buildings

<50,000 Rancho Mirage Observatory City of Rancho Mirage

50,000-100,000 William Burns Community Center City of Lakewood

100,000-200,000 RC Sports Center City of Rancho Cucamonga

>200,000 Roosevelt Walker Community Center City of Santa Ana

Creative & Innovative

<50,000 Washington Boulevard and I-5 Freeway City of Commerce

50,000-100,000 The Marine Park Irrigation Improvements Project City of Santa Monica

100,000-200,000 Streetlight Acquisition and Retrofit City of Palmdale

>200,000 Enhancing Pedestrian Safety and Traffic Flow Through the Use of Electronic
Blank-out Signs City of Santa Clarita

Regional Pine Canyon Road County of Los Angeles

Drainage,Water, Wastewater

<50,000 Civic Center Water Treatment Facility City of Malibu

50,000-100,000 Clean Beaches Project City of Santa Monica

100,000-200,000 Lakewood Boulevard Bioswale and Infiltration Basin Improvements City of Downey

>200,000 Well No. 9 Hydrogen Sulfide Odor Reduction and Removal City of Huntington Beach

Regional West Orange County Water Board Feeder No. 2 Relocation Project West Orange County Water Board

Facilities

<50,000 Veterans Memorial City of Hawaiian Gardens

50,000-100,000 Yorba Linda Town Center Parking Structure City of Yorba Linda

>200,000 Fire Station No. 5 City of Anaheim

Recreational & Athletic Facilities

<50,000 The Tracks at Brea City of Brea

50,000-100,000 Marguerite Aquatic Complex City of Mission Viejo

100,000-200,000 Orangewood Soccer Field Complex City of West Covina

>200,000 Heritage Trail from Gateway Ranch to Wildwood Canyon City of Santa Clarita

Storm Water Quality

<50,000 Culver City Transfer Station Stormwater Diversion and Rain Garden Project City of Culver City

50,000-100,000 Bolivar Park Stormwater and Runoff Capture Project City of Lakewood

100,000-200,000 Arlington Drive Bioswale & Dry Weather Diversion Project City of Costa Mesa

>200,000 Machado Lake Ecosystem Rehabilitation City of Los Angeles



Traffic, Mobility & Beautification

<50,000 Lost Hills Interchange City of Calabasas

50,000-100,000 Paramount Boulevard Median Improvement Project City of Pico Rivera

100,000-200,000 Major Street Rehabilitation – Citywide (FY 13-14 to FY 15-16) City of Pomona

>200,000 Riverside Drive Viaduct Replacement over the Los Angeles River City of Los Angeles

Regional Harbor Boulevard Roadway Improvements and Plaza Park Project Port of Los Angeles

Transportation

<50,000 North Santa Monica Blvd Reconstruction Project City of Beverly Hills

50,000-100,000 Park Avenue Bridge Replacement City of Newport Beach

100,000-200,000 State College Boulevard Grade Separation City of Fullerton

>200,000 Newhall Ranch Road Bridge Widening City of Santa Clarita

Regional San Gabriel Trench Grade Separation Project Alameda Corridor-East Project, San
Gabriel Valley Council of Governments
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